
 With some positive talk coming from the Napier wool scour and the smaller amount of wool 
  being offered going forward, the market has reacted with a positive feel and improved in value 
  for most types compared to the last Napier offering. Oddments seemed to be in favour today 
  along with many fleece types offered. Poorer coloured wools have remained solid in price and 
  some of the shorter wools sold to buyers favour this morning.
  Regards, Steve Fussell, North Island Auctioneer

Sale Date:
Sale Number:
Movement compared with sale:

Next North Island Sale Date:

18/04/2024
N42
04/04/2024

02/05/2024

Crossbred Fleece Average Price Kg COF

GOOD STYLE N/A
AVERAGE STYLE N/A
POOR STYLE ↓ 1% $2.84

Crossbred Second Shear
75-100mm Length - GOOD STYLE ↑ 4% $3.30
75-100mm Length - AVERAGE STYLE ↑ 1% $3.00
50-100mm Length - GOOD STYLE ↑ 10% $3.30
50-100mm Length - AVERAGE STYLE ↑ 3% $2.90
50-75mm Length - GOOD STYLE ↓ 2% $3.15
50-75mm Length AVERAGE STYLE ↓ 1% $2.70

Crossbred Lambs
27-29 Micron N/A
30-31.5 Micron N/A
31.5+ Micron N/A

Crossbred Oddments ↑ 6% $1.50

NC = No Change
N/A = Not Available
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0.5897
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